
Date Central 

Monday  May 02,2016 Q1 11:06

Monday  May 02,2016 Q2 15:36

Tuesday May 03,2016 Q1 8:06

Tuesday May 03,2016 Q2 17:36

Wednesday May 04, 2016 Q1 12:06

Wednesday May 04, 2016 Q2 14:36

Thursday May 05, 2016 Q1 8:06

Thursday May 05, 2016 Q2 13:36

Friday May 06,2016 Q1 12:06

Friday May 06,2016 Q2 17:36

Monday May 09, 2016 Q1 11:06

Monday May 09, 2016 Q2 15:36

Tuesday May 10, 2016 Q1 8:06

Tuesday May 10, 2016 Q2 17:36

Wednesday May 11, 2016 Q1 11:06

Wednesday May 11, 2016 Q2 17:36

Thursday May 12, 2016 Q1 8:06

Thursday May 12, 2016 Q2 14:36

Friday May 13, 2016 Q1 10:06

Friday May 13, 2016 Q2 15:36

Monday May 16, 2016 Q1 12:06

Monday May 16, 2016 Q2 17:36

Tuesday May 17, 2016 Q1 8:06

Tuesday May 17, 2016 Q2 17:36

Wednesday May 18, 2016 Q1 10:06

Wednesday May 18, 2016 Q2 12:36

Thursday May 19, 2016 Q1 12:06

Thursday May 19, 2016 Q2 16:36

Friday May 20, 2016 Q1 11:06

Friday May 20, 2016 Q2 15:36

Monday May 23, 2016 Q1 9:06

Monday May 23, 2016 Q2 13:36

Tuesday May 24, 2016 Q1 8:06

Tuesday May 24, 2016 Q2 17:36

Wednesday May 25, 2016 Q1 10:06

Wednesday May 25, 2016 Q2 14:36

Thursday May 26, 2016 Q1 12:06

Thursday May 26, 2016 Q2 17:36

Friday May 27, 2016 Q1 11:06

Friday May 27, 2016 Q2 16:36

Monday May 30, 2016 Q1

Monday May 30, 2016 Q2

Tuesday May 31, 2016 Q1 8:06

Tuesday May 31, 2016 Q2 14:36

On AIR/ONLINE CONTEST ENDS

 11:59 PM on Tuesday, May 31

Spring 2016 Q To Call Dates/Time


